
FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT

EXISTING 
DEVELOPMENT

N

Subject to council approval

Havensview Release Two

Havensview Release Two

Banyan Hill Masterplan



developed by

12m0

HEDGEROW DRIVE

FO
LE

Y
 A

VE
N

U
E

H
AR

VE
ST

 D
RI

VE

WALKER LANE

FUTURE  RELEASE

14

14

35
.0
1

490m²
1013

14

14

35
.0
1

490m²
1014

11
7.07

12

25
.0
1

3.
17

3.6
1

541m²
1015

16.19

16.19

34

551m²
1017

14

14

34

476m²
1018

14

14

34

476m²
1019

16

16

34

34

544m²
1020

35.5

30.5

13

7.0
7

18

627m²
1021

35.5

16

16

568m²
1022

34

14

14

476m²
1023

18

35
.5

620m²
1050

18

34668m²
1051

Havensview Release Two offers 12 
lots ranging in size from 476m2 to 
a generous 668m2, with a number 
of conventional sized lots and 
frontages. Havensview Release Two 
is situated close to the Banyan Hill 
Display Village and established 
homes in this desirable community.

Contact the Banyan Hill Estate 
Manager, Robert on 1300 326 197 
to discuss the perfect location for 
your luxury new home.

Havensview Release Two

Subject to council approval.

banyanhill.com.au  
1300 326 197

Banyan Hill Sales Centre
Ballina Heights Drive 
Cumbalum NSW 2478

Images and plans are intended to be a visual aid and some images may not necessarily depict the actual development or buildings. Intrapac Property and Coops Joint Venture gives no warranty as to the accuracy or sufficiency of any information 
provided, which is subject to change without notice. Prospective purchasers should make their own enquiries and seek independent legal advice prior to purchase. Refer to Intrapac Property and Coops Joint Venture’s other marketing material 
and contracts of sale for more information. www.banynahill.com
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